

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co	rporations : (850)617-6381
	FBA NUMBER	. (0)01/-0381
From:		
	Account Name	: INTERSTATE FILINGS LLC
	Account Number	: 120110000086
	Phone	: (718)569-2703
	Fax Number	: (718)504-7890
		s for this business entity to be used for future ings. Enter only one email address please.**
Fma	ail Address: CO	ntact@interstatefilings.com

Certifi	cate of Status	0
Certifi	ed Copy	0
Page C	Count	03
Estima	ated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu FEB 2 7 2017

Help

T. SCOTT

90 :6 MV

F: Interstate Filings LLC To: YUKA CORP. (18506176381) ((H17000052818 3))

-

09:49 02/24/17 ET Pg 3-4

ARTICLE I NAL	In compliance with Chapter 607 and/c ME: Ation shall be: YUKA CORP.	or Chapter 021, P.S. (Profil)			
ARTICLE II PRI	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address NTRY CLUB DR. #2303	Mailing address, if different is: 19501 W. COUNTRY CLUB DR. #2303	3		
AVENTURA,	FL 33180	AVENTURA, FL 33180	-		
ARTICLE III PUR	the corporation is organized is: ANY LA	WFUL PURPOSE	-		
			— —	171	
		·····		50 52 52	
ARTICLE IV _SH				1	
			<u></u>		• • •
he number of shares of		5		9:06	
he number of shares of	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	<u>S</u> Name and Title:		0:0	
he number of shares of sha	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	_		0:0	·
he number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl	f stock is: 200 TTIAL, OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS BELOWING ARZOUMANOV, PRESIDENT	Name and Title:		0:0	
he number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl	f stock is: 200 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS CRIGORI ARZOUMANOV, PRESIDENT 19501 W. COUNTRY CLUB DR. #2303 AVENTURA, FL 33180	Name and Title:		0:0	
he number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	f stock is: 200 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS CRIGORI ARZOUMANOV, PRESIDENT 19501 W. COUNTRY CLUB DR. #2303 AVENTURA, FL 33180	Name and Title:		0:0	
he number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address Name and Title	f stock is: 200 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS GRIGORI ARZOUMANOV, PRESIDENT 19501 W. COUNTRY CLUB DR. #2303 AVENTURA, FL 33180 c:	Name and Title:		0:0	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	f stock is: 200 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS GRIGORI ARZOUMANOV, PRESIDENT 19501 W. COUNTRY CLUB DR. #2303 AVENTURA, FL 33180 e:	Name and Title:		0:0	

:

Fm:Interstate Filings LLC To:YUKA CORP. (18506176381) (((H17000052818 3)))

. . . -

09:49 02/24/17 ET Pg 4-4

(conti.)

Name and Title:	·	Name and Title	
Address	······································	Address:	

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	GRIGORI ARZOUMANOV
Address:	19501 W. COUNTRY CLUB DR. #2303
	AVENTURA, FL 33180

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name	GRIGORI ARZOUMANOV
Address:	19501 W. COUNTRY CLUB DR. #2303
	AVENTURA, FL 33180

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

2/22/2017 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

> 5 mant Required Signature/Incorporator

2/22/2011 Date